
Summer Term 2025 Key Dates for Parents and Carers 
 

Event Date 
Children back to school   Tuesday 22nd April 

Foundation Stage and KS1 Parents’ Evening KS2 Parents’ 
Evening 

Wednesday 23rd April 
Thursday 24th April 

Vision screening for Foundation Stage children Thursday 24th April 

Year 5 residential trip to Osmington 30th April – 2nd May 

Learning Journey leaflet home to parents   Friday 2nd May 

Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 

VE Day 80th anniversary celebrations Thursday 8th May 

Key Stage 2 SATs  Monday 12th May – Thursday 15th May 

Whole class photos Thursday 22nd May 

Last day of term Friday 23rd May 

Half Term Saturday 24th  May  – Sunday 1st June 

Children back to school Monday 2nd June 

Year 4 multiplication tests 2nd – 13th June 

Year 1 phonics screening tests Week commencing 9th June 

Sports Day Friday 6th June.  
Owlets and KS2 in the morning 
FS and KS1 in the afternoon 

Year 6 residential trip to Bushcraft 9th – 11th June 

INSET DAY Monday 30th June 

Huish Episcopi Academy transition day and class swap day Wednesday 2nd July 

Summer Fayre after school  - details to follow Wednesday 9th July 

End of year reports home to parents Friday 11th July 

Key Stage 2 Talent Show Tuesday 15th July at 7pm 

Year 6 Leavers’ assembly and after school party Thursday 17th July 

Awards assemblies  for Reception to Year 5 Tuesday 22nd July 

INSET day Wednesday 23rd July 

Summer Holiday begins Thursday 24th July 

 
 


